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MATERIAL NOTES:
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NOTES:

  1. BALL BEARINGS COME PRE-PACKED WITH GREASE

  2. STUD AND END CAP HAVE BLACK OXIDE ON ALL EXPOSED SURFACES

OUTER ROLLER- BEARING STEEL, HEAT TREATED

STUD - COLD ROLLED STEEL

BEARING ASSY. - 6201.2RS

SNAP RINGS - SPRING STEEL

END CAP - COLD ROLLED STEEL

LOAD RATINGS

RATING Lbs

RADIAL BASIC DYNAMIC

2,760

STATIC THRUST LOAD 680

MAXIMUM STATIC CAPACITY

1,100

LOAD RATINGS

RATING Lbs

RADIAL BASIC DYNAMIC

2,520

DYNAMIC THRUST LOAD

1,320

MAXIMUM STATIC CAPACITY

1,370

1.188

1/16

1.50

3/4 MIN
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THREAD
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